
Friday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Australian Shepherd

421 Open B 199.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle

421 Utility B 199Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle

208 Novice B 198.5Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way
410 Utility B 198.5Kim Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory

404 Open B 198Debi Cocciola Skye's My Little Blue Heaven *
405 Utility B 198Dick Guetzloff Heelalong Chimney Spark
416 Open B 198Jeannine Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossro

401 Open B 197.5Jeannine Kerr Austins Willow of Watersedge

102 Novice A 197Tina Lass Shadowmere Strikes Black Gold *

423 Utility B 195.5Kim Berkley Gypsy

205 Novice B 195Becky Barnes T-N-T's Smokin Hot *

419 Utility B 194.5Karen Ann Fuss Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuven
420 Open B 194.5Jill Rodgers Plum Ridge's Once N' A Blu Moo *

412 Open B 194Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking To Ste
422 Utility B 194Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed
425 Open B 194Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret

423 Open B 192.5Kim Berkley Gypsy
420 Utility B 192.5Jill Rodgers Plum Ridge's Once N' A Blu Moo *

410 Open B 192Kim Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory

101 Novice A 190.5Lisa Dahr Garrison's Black Powder *
425 Utility B 190.5Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret

418 Utility B 190Debi Cocciola CedarWood's Rock Mesa Wind o *

217 Novice B 189Wendy Cerilli Chukker's Red Badge of Courag *

304 Open A 182Wendy Cerilli Chukker's Gonna Get Ewe *
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High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Australian Shepherd

421Open B 421Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 398.5199.0199.5

410Open B 410Utility BPolesitter's Absolute Victory 390.5198.5192.0

423Open B 423Utility BGypsy 388195.5192.5

420Open B 420Utility BPlum Ridge's Once N' A Blu Moo 387192.5194.5*

425Open B 425Utility BStarlaine Best Kept Secret 384.5190.5194.0



Friday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 2Shown: 2

Entered: 2 Qualified: 2Shown: 2Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

102 197.0 1/1Shadowmere Strikes Black Gold *

101 190.5 2/2Garrison's Black Powder *



Friday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 11 Qualified: 3Shown: 5

Entered: 10 Qualified: 2Shown: 4Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

208 198.5 -/1Polesitter's Walk This Way

205 195.0 1/2T-N-T's Smokin Hot *

217 189.0 2/3Chukker's Red Badge of Courage *

211 NQChukker's Riding Shotgun *

213 NQPrecision Mi-T Mylee *

201 ABSChukker's Gonna Hold On To Ewe *

203 ABSMcMatt's I Spy 4U@Graffiti *

209 ABSOlde Bay's Wind Beneath My Wings *

210 ABSSailen Acres King of the Bandits *

212 ABSCoolmoor 2R Ewe Talk To This *

215 ABSLyric's Autumn Rendezvous *



Friday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 4 Qualified: 1Shown: 3

Entered: 4 Qualified: 1Shown: 3Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

304 182.0 1/1Chukker's Gonna Get Ewe *

301 NQChukker's Gonna Hold On To Ewe *

303 NQCedarwood's Eat Dessert First *

302 ABSMcMatt's I Spy 4U@Graffiti *



Friday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 16 Qualified: 9Shown: 11

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 4Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

421 199.5 -/1Highroller Summer Triangle 4

404 198.0 1/2+Skye's My Little Blue Heaven * 1

416 198.0 -/3Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

401 197.5 -/4Austins Willow of Watersedge

420 194.5 2/-Plum Ridge's Once N' A Blu Moon *

412 194.0Shamrock Acres Looking To Steal

425 194.0Starlaine Best Kept Secret

423 192.5Gypsy

410 192.0Polesitter's Absolute Victory

408 NQEverready's Wiiliam The Great *

415 NQSnofall Starlight *

403 ABSBlue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

405 ABSHeelalong Chimney Spark

409 ABSDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

413 ABSCedarwood's Willow D'Wisp *

424 ABSOlympia Tamora V Promise



Friday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

414 NQDakota *



Friday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 20 Qualified: 9Shown: 16

Entered: 7 Qualified: 2Shown: 5Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

421 199.0 -/1Highroller Summer Triangle 14

410 198.5 -/2Polesitter's Absolute Victory 4

405 198.0 -/3Heelalong Chimney Spark 1

423 195.5 -/4Gypsy

419 194.5Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

422 194.0Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed

420 192.5 1/-Plum Ridge's Once N' A Blu Moon * 4

425 190.5Starlaine Best Kept Secret

418 190.0 2/-CedarWood's Rock Mesa Wind on Fire * 1

411 WDCedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 Ewe *

401 NQAustins Willow of Watersedge

404 NQSkye's My Little Blue Heaven *

408 NQEverready's Wiiliam The Great *

409 NQDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

412 NQShamrock Acres Looking To Steal

415 NQSnofall Starlight *

416 NQWoodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

403 ABSBlue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

413 ABSCedarwood's Willow D'Wisp *

424 ABSOlympia Tamora V Promise
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